  没有合适的资源？快使用搜索试试~ 我知道了~
 文库首页 行业研究行业报告8G_B_DDR4_Samsung_Spec_Rev2_1_Feb_17-0.pdf
              8G_B_DDR4_Samsung_Spec_Rev2_1_Feb_17-0.pdf
  需积分: 10  1 下载量 77 浏览量
                2022-06-16
                16:08:57
                上传
               评论

K4A8G045WB
Rev. 2.1
1. Ordering Information
[ Table 1 ] Samsung 8Gb DDR4 B-die Ordering Information Table
NOTE :
 1. Speed bin is in order of CL-tRCD-tRP.
 2. Backward compatible to lower frequency
 3. 13th digit stands for below.
    "C" : Commercial temp/Normal power
     "I" : Industrial temp/Normal power
2. Key Features
[ Table 2 ] 8Gb DDR4 B-die Speed Bins
Organization DDR4-2133 (15-15-15)
DDR4-2400 (17-17-17)
2
DDR4-2666 (19-19-19)
2
Package
2Gx4 K4A8G045WB-BCPB K4A8G045WB-BCRC K4A8G045WB-BCTD 78 FBGA
1Gx8 K4A8G085WB-BCPB K4A8G085WB-BCRC K4A8G085WB-BCTD 78 FBGA
1Gx8 K4A8G085WB-BIPB K4A8G085WB-BIRC K4A8G085WB-BITD 78 FBGA
Speed
DDR4-1600 DDR4-1866 DDR4-2133 DDR4-2400 DDR4-2666
Unit
11-11-11 13-13-13 15-15-15 17-17-17 19-19-19